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Company

MIDDLEBURY
CANDLEWOOD
UNIONVALE
AMENIA
WASHINGTON
WARREN
SHARON
WASSAIC
WATER WITCH
J H KETCHAM
NORTHVILLE
MILLPLAIN
WOODBURY
SOUTHBURY
GOSHEN

NEW MILFORD AMB

GAYLORDSVILLE

LADIES

AMENIA

FALLS VILLAGE
WARREN
WASSAIC

M&M

9.45
8.75
8.90
8.70
8.80
9.15
8.50
8.55
8.90
8.15
8.75
8.40
9.20
8.95
8.90
8.60
8.50

M&M

9.40
9.10
9.40
8.65

UNIFORM

9.30
9.00
8.60
8.25
8.40
8.50
8.55
8.40
8.90
8.15
8.30
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.40
8.50
7.60

UNIFORM

9.40
9.60
9.30
9.25

G.E.

6.50
6.26
6.22
6.57
6.22
6.56
6.43
6.19
6.17
6.67
6.10
6.05
5.84
5.93
5.86
5.78
5.97

G.E.

6.56
6.65
6.55
6.56

Dave Bunnell
203.758 2633

ctparademarshals .com

COLORS OVERALL PEN

4.70
4.50
4.60
4.50
4.10
4.00
4.35
4.35
4.00
4.55
4.20
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

PEN

0.90
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.90
0.60
0.30
0.40
0.30
1.10
0.50
0.50
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.50
0.50

9-H

9-H
9-F
9-H 9-F
9-H9-C

TOTAL

25.36
25.35
25.25
24.46

0.50

0.50
1.00
1.50
1.00

TOTAL

30.85
290.01
28.82
28.52
28.42
28.31
28.13
27.39
27.27
27.12
26.85
26.70
26.09
25.93
25.46
25.38
2457



